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ANCO KNOWS RENDERING
Founded in 1902, ANCO has continued to innovate and hone our expertise 
in the manufacturing of quality rendering equipment for over a century.
Today, our product line and production capabilities have doubled in size, 
and we maintain an inventory of replacement parts to ensure you have 
little to no downtime.
This is what we do, but why we do it makes all the difference.
Our ultimate goal is to be your long-lasting, collaborative partner. We will 
work with you to find the best solution for your rendering needs, whether 
that’s implementing a new system, or working with your existing
equipment. Our equipment transforms organic waste into something 
purposeful, so we have a positive impact on our environment. 
Our longevity makes us experts, but our customer care makes us the right 
partner. We look forward to working with you.

SYSTEMS 
SOLUTIONS 
SPARES

ABOUT

US

100+
COUNTRIES

PRODUCT IN

100+ YEARS
For over a century, ANCO has
been providing quality, dependable 
products to fit any need within the 
rendering industry.

BINS & TANKS
SHREDDERS & GRINDERS
COOKERS & HYDROLYZERS
DRYERS
SEPARATORS
PRESSES
VAPOR HANDLING
ODOR CONTROL
PUMPS & CONVEYORS
PLC & HMI AUTOMATION

www.ancoeas.com  |  336.855.7800
1420 Lorraine Ave  |  High Point, NC 27263

SPARE PARTS
ANCO is determined to provide critical spare 
parts to ensure your plant runs smoothly and 
without downtime. 

OUR COMMITMENT
Providing exceptional customer service
with fast turnaround, deep industry
knowledge and long-term partnerships.

Offering full system control with auto-
mation using the latest PLC and HMI color 
touch screen functionality.

PROUDLY MADE IN THE USA
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• ANCO’s specialized controls optimize
   the time/pressure relationship to
   efficiently separate the oil from
   the high quality meal 

• The automatic choke
   dynamically adjusts
   the pressure to
   remove guesswork

• Compact design
   and sturdy single
   piece frame is
   CNC machined
   and line bored for
   precision fit with
   heavy duty shaft,
   bearings, drive 

• Special heat-
   treated flight
   casting materials
   offers extended wear

• Ask about our exchange and rebuild
   program for wear parts

MODEL

202-2

202-4

202-6

202-8

DISCHARGE 
MEAL

CAPACITY

DIMENSIONS

LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT

SCREW/
INFEED 
POWER

PPH

2,200

4,400

6,600

8,800

KGPH

1,000

2,000

3,000

4,000

FT

3.5

6

4

4

M

1.1

1.8

1.2

1.2

FT

10

11

12

12.5

M

3.0

3.4

3.7

3.8

FT

6

6

6

6

M

1.8

1.8

1.8

1.8

LBS

12,000

15,000

17,500

20,000

KG

5,500

6,800

8,950

9,100

HP

40/2

75/2

150

200

KW

30/1.5

55/1.5

110

150

TOP FEED & SIDE FEED OPTION AVAILABLE
SINGLE LARGE PISTON STYLE CHOKE OPTION AVAILABLE, ADDS 3’ TO LENGTH
PRESS MOUNTED JIB CRANE OPTION AVAILABLE FOR CAGE AND SCREW SHAFT SERVICE

-

PRESSING
Processes beef, 

hog, poultry offal, 
oil seed
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PROVIDERS OF

FOR OVER 100 YEARS

SOLUTIONS,
SYSTEMS
& SPARES
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