





US

ANCO KNOWS RENDERING

Founded in 1902, ANCO has continued to innovate and hone our expertise in the manufacturing of quality rendering equipment for over a century.

Today, our product line and production capabilities have doubled in size, and we maintain an inventory of replacement parts to ensure you have little to no downtime.

This is what we do, but why we do it makes all the difference.

Our ultimate goal is to be your long-lasting, collaborative partner. We will work with you to find the best solution for your rendering needs, whether that's implementing a new system, or working with your existing equipment. Our equipment transforms organic waste into something purposeful, so we have a positive impact on our environment.

Our longevity makes us experts, but our customer care makes us the right partner. We look forward to working with you.





100+ YEARS

For over a century, ANCO has been providing quality, dependable products to fit any need within the rendering industry.

BINS & TANKS
SHREDDERS & GRINDERS
COOKERS & HYDROLYZERS
DRYERS
SEPARATORS
PRESSES
VAPOR HANDLING
ODOR CONTROL
PUMPS & CONVEYORS
PLC & HMI AUTOMATION

SPARE PARTS

ANCO is determined to provide critical spare parts to ensure your plant runs smoothly and without downtime.

OUR COMMITMENT

Providing exceptional customer service with fast turnaround, deep industry knowledge and long-term partnerships.

Offering full system control with automation using the latest PLC and HMI color touch screen functionality.

PROUDLY MADE IN THE USA



PRESSING Processes beef, • ANCO's specialized controls optimize hog, poultry offal, the time/pressure relationship to oil seed efficiently separate the oil from the high quality meal • The automatic choke dynamically adjusts the pressure to remove guesswork Compact design and sturdy single piece frame is CNC machined and line bored for precision fit with heavy duty shaft, bearings, drive

• Ask about our exchange and rebuild
program for wear parts

 Special heattreated flight casting materials offers extended wear

	DISCH	IARGE	DIMENSIONS								SCR	REW/
MODEL	MEAL CAPACITY		LENGTH		WIDTH		HEIGHT		WEIGHT		INFEED POWER	
	PPH	KGPH	FT	М	FT	М	FT	М	LBS	KG	HP	KW
202-2	2,200	1,000	10	3.0	3.5	1.1	6	1.8	12,000	5,500	40/2	30/1.5
202-4	4,400	2,000	11	3.4	6	1.8	6	1.8	15,000	6,800	75/2	55/1.5
202-6	6,600	3,000	12	3.7	4	1.2	6	1.8	17,500	8,950	150	110
202-8	8,800	4,000	12.5	3.8	4	1.2	6	1.8	20,000	9,100	200	150



FOR OVER 100 YEARS



www.ancoeas.com | 336.855.7800 1420 Lorraine Ave. | High Point, NC 27263